
Department of Religion & Culture 
East Asian Languages & Cultures Program 

  
 

Religion & Culture // East Asian Languages & Cultures 
Departmental Advisor Spring/Summer 2025 

 
 

 

 
*All departmental advisors are working remotely, so please contact them via email.  

 
  

Dates Advisor Email 
April 28th – May 9th    Jane Barter j.barter@uwinnipeg.ca 
May 12th – May 23rd  Arthur Walker-Jones a.walker-jones@uwinnipeg.ca 

May 26th – June 6th  Carlos Colorado c.colorado@uwinnipeg.ca 
June 9th – June 20th  W. Rory Dickson w.dickson@uwinnipeg.ca 
June 23rd – June 27th   Zabeen Khamisa z.khamisa@uwinnipeg.ca 
June 30th – July 11th  Mark Ruml m.ruml@uwinnipeg.ca 

July 14th – July 25th  Lenore Szekely l.szekely@uwinnipeg.ca 

July 28th – August 8th  Yongshan He y.he@uwinnipeg.ca 

August 11th – August 15th  Zabeen Khamisa z.khamisa@uwinnipeg.ca 

August 18th – August 29th   Jeff Newmark j.newmark@uwinnipeg.ca 
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